TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ciba Specialty Chemical Corporation		11/01/2007	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ciba Corporation	
Street Address:	500 White Plains Raod	
City:	Tarrytown	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10591	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3141045	TINOCAT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

9147854147 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 914-785-7141

Email: deborah.pinori@basf.com

Correspondent Name: **BASF** Corporation Address Line 1: 500 White Plains Raod

Address Line 4: Tarrytown, NEW YORK 10591

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TINOCAT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michelle J. Burke
Signature:	/Michelle J. Burke/

REEL: 004848 FRAME: 0148

TRADEMARK

Date:	08/23/2012	
Total Attachments: 2 source=certificate of name change CIBA SPEC CHEM CORP TO CIBA CORP#page1.tif		

source=certificate of name change CIBA SPEC CHEM CORP TO CIBA CORP#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004848 FRAME: 0149

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS ON FILE OF "CIBA CORPORATION" AS
RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION, FILED THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 1996, AT 3:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT, FILED THE TWELFTH
DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 1996, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, FILED THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2001, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, FILED THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2001, AT 9:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, FILED THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2001, AT 9:04 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, FILED THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF

JANUARY, A.D. 2001, AT 9:05 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, FILED THE FIRST DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2004, AT 3:52 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, FILED THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL, A.D.

2654123 8100Н

100029900

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTY CATION: 7752612

DATE: 01-12-10

TRADEMARK REEL: 004848 FRAME: 0150

Delaware

PAGE 2

The First State

2005, AT 1:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CIBA SPECIALTY CHEMICALS CORPORATION" TO "CIBA CORPORATION", FILED THE FIRST DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2007, AT 8:36 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT, FILED THE TENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2009, AT 4:52 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE

AFORESAID CORPORATION, "CIBA CORPORATION".

2654123 8100Н

100029900

You may verify this certificate online at corp delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTICATION: 7752612

DATE: 01-12-10

TRADEMARK REEL: 004848 FRAME: 0151

RECORDED: 08/23/2012